VESR9xx-2013ds-1/5
© 2010 by B&B Electronics. All rights reserved.
International Office: 707 Dayton Road PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA  815-433-5100 Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park  Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444 Fax +353 91 792445 P
R
O
D

IC
S
Ordering Information
Model Number Serial Ports Serial Connectors Ethernet Media Ethernet Connectors
VESR901 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5 RJ45
VESR901-MC 1 DB9 & TB Multi-mode Fiber SC
VESR901-MT 1 DB9 & TB Multi-mode Fiber ST
VESR901-SC 1 DB9 & TB Single Mode Fiber SC
VESR901-SC40 1 DB9 & TB Single Mode Fiber - 40 km SC
VESR901-SC80 1 DB9 & TB Single Mode Fiber - 80 km SC
VESR901-ST 1 DB9 & TB Single Mode Fiber ST
VESR901-ST40 1 DB9 & TB Single Mode Fiber - 40 km ST
VESR901-ST80 1 DB9 & TB Single Mode Fiber - 80 km ST
VESR902D 2 DB9 CAT 5 RJ45
VESR902D-MC 2 DB9 Multi-mode Fiber SC
VESR902D-MT 2 DB9 Multi-mode Fiber ST
VESR902D-SC 2 DB9 Single Mode Fiber SC
VESR902D-SC40 2 DB9 Single Mode Fiber - 40 km SC
VESR902D-SC80 2 DB9 Single Mode Fiber - 80 km SC
VESR902D-ST 2 DB9 Single Mode Fiber ST
VESR902D-ST40 2 DB9 Single Mode Fiber - 40 km ST
VESR902D-ST80 2 DB9 Single Mode Fiber - 80 km ST
VESR902T 2 TB CAT 5 RJ45
VESR902T-MC 2 TB Multi-mode Fiber SC
VESR902T-MT 2 TB Multi-mode Fiber ST
VESR902T-SC 2 TB Single Mode Fiber SC
VESR902T-SC40 2 TB Single Mode Fiber - 40 km SC
VESR902T-SC80 2 TB Single Mode Fiber - 80 km SC
VESR902T-ST 2 TB Single Mode Fiber ST
VESR902T-ST40 2 TB Single Mode Fiber - 40 km ST
VESR902T-ST80 2 TB Single Mode Fiber - 80 km ST
VESR921 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5 Two RJ45
VESR921-MC 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5, Multi-mode Fiber One RJ45, One SC
VESR921-MT 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5, Multi-mode Fiber One RJ45, One ST
VESR921-SC 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5, Single Mode Fiber One RJ45, One SC
VESR921-SC40 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5, Single Mode Fiber 40 km One RJ45, One SC
VESR921-SC80 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5, Single Mode Fiber 80 km One RJ45, One SC
VESR921-ST 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5, Single Mode Fiber One RJ45, One ST
VESR921-ST40 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5, Single Mode Fiber 40 km One RJ45, One ST
VESR921-ST80 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5, Single Mode Fiber 80 km One RJ45, One ST
VESR922T 2 TB CAT 5 Two RJ45
VESR922T-MC 2 TB CAT 5, Multi-mode Fiber One RJ45, One SC
VESR922T-MT 2 TB CAT 5, Multi-mode Fiber One RJ45, One ST
VESR922T-SC 2 TB CAT 5, Single Mode Fiber One RJ45, One SC
VESR922T-SC40 2 TB CAT 5, Single Mode Fiber 40 km One RJ45, One SC
VESR922T-SC80 2 TB CAT 5, Single Mode Fiber 80 km One RJ45, One SC
VESR922T-ST 2 TB CAT 5, Single Mode Fiber One RJ45, One ST
VESR922T-ST40 2 TB CAT 5, Single Mode Fiber 40 km One RJ45, One ST
VESR922T-ST80 2 TB CAT 5, Single Mode Fiber 80 km One RJ45, One ST
Accessory Items
Power Supply MDR-40-24
Panel Mount Adapter DRPM25
VESR9xx-2013ds-4/5